Tasks/Milestone

1. Inception Stakeholder meeting & and Report
2. Completion of the landscape analysis

3. School Food and Nutrition Environment
Assessment including survey on overweight and
obesity prevention

4. Preparation of policy brief and communication
materials

5. Dissemination workshop

Deliverables/Outputs

Inception report

Landscape Analysis Report
School Food and Nutrition Environment Report
survey on overweight and obesity prevention

Final Set of approved policy brief with policy
actions and academic papers

Workshop Report

Timeline

15 days
15 days

20 days

5 days

5 days

Payment
Schedule
15%
20%

30%

30%

5%



